
Reporting Period: September 2024 (FY 2025) 10/4/24 11:56 AM

NORTHMONT CITY SD
Spending Plan Summary

ODE Line Number Monthly Estimate Monthly Actual Monthly Difference FYTDEstimate FYTDActual FYTDDifference

01.010 General Property (Real Estate) $ 2,802,743.00 $ 2,954,918.33 $ 152,175.33 $ 13,350,915.00 $ 14,043,224.05 $ 692,309.05
01.020 Tangible Personal Property Tax 760,155.00 870,112.85 109,957.85 769,265.00 880,783.67 111,518.67
01.030 Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
01.035 Unrestricted Grants-in-Aid 1,816,992.00 1,939,204.35 122,212.35 5,657,870.00 5,979,513.45 321,643.45
01.040 Restricted Grants-in-Aid 114,035.00 132,810.26 18,775.26 338,069.00 511,384.19 173,315.19
01.045 Restricted Federal Grants-in-Aid - SFSF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
01.050 State Share of Local Property Taxes 1,474.00 9,169.12 7,695.12 11,796.00 10,519.13 (1,276.87)
01.060 All Other Operating Revenue 236,330.00 750,061.53 513,731.53 628,052.00 1,265,346.31 637,294.31
01.070 Total Revenue 5,731,729.00 6,656,276.44 924,547.44 20,755,967.00 22,690,770.80 1,934,803.80
02.010 Proceeds from Sale of Notes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
02.020 State Emergency Loans & Advancements (Approved) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
02.040 Operating Transfers-In 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
02.050 Advances-In 0.00 0.00 0.00 589,100.00 420,922.00 (168,178.00)
02.060 All Other Financial Sources 32.00 0.00 (32.00) 444.00 115.68 (328.32)
02.070 Total Other Financing Sources 32.00 0.00 (32.00) 589,544.00 421,037.68 (168,506.32)
02.080 Total Revenues and Other Financing Sources 5,731,761.00 6,656,276.44 924,515.44 21,345,511.00 23,111,808.48 1,766,297.48
03.010 Personal Services 3,191,790.00 3,365,404.22 173,614.22 9,829,970.00 9,427,609.25 (402,360.75)
03.020 Employees' Retirement/Insurance Benefits 1,482,257.00 1,405,390.59 (76,866.41) 4,480,580.00 4,388,878.08 (91,701.92)
03.030 Purchased Services 331,564.00 459,490.22 127,926.22 1,167,415.00 1,415,548.82 248,133.82
03.040 Supplies and Materials 138,822.00 158,155.55 19,333.55 490,397.00 617,542.18 127,145.18
03.050 Capital Outlay 120,555.00 3,782.50 (116,772.50) 336,767.00 155,846.24 (180,920.76)
03.060 Intergovernmental 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.010 Debt Service: All Principal (Historical) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.020 Debt Service: Principal-Notes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.030 Debt Service: Principal - State Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.040 Debt Service: Principal - State Advancements 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.050 Debt Service: Principal - HB 264 Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.055 Debt Service: Principal - Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.060 Debt Service: Interest and Fiscal Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.300 Other Objects 259,762.00 303,819.31 44,057.31 853,926.00 639,974.60 (213,951.40)
04.500 Total Expenditures 5,524,750.00 5,696,042.39 171,292.39 17,159,055.00 16,645,399.17 (513,655.83)
05.010 Operational Transfers - Out 19,239.00 0.00 (19,239.00) 19,739.00 5,735.00 (14,004.00)
05.020 Advances - Out 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05.030 All Other Financing Uses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05.040 Total Other Financing Uses 19,239.00 0.00 (19,239.00) 19,739.00 5,735.00 (14,004.00)
05.050 Total Expenditure and Other Financing Uses 5,543,989.00 5,696,042.39 152,053.39 17,178,794.00 16,651,134.17 (527,659.83)
06.010 Excess Rev & Oth Financing Sources over(under) Exp & Oth F 187,772.00 960,234.05 772,462.05 4,166,717.00 6,460,674.31 2,293,957.31
07.010 Cash Balance-July1 -Excluding Proposed Renew/Replace &
New

0.00 33,518,639.62 33,518,639.62 0.00 28,018,199.36 28,018,199.36

07.020 Cash Balance June 30 187,772.00 34,478,873.67 34,291,101.67 4,166,717.00 34,478,873.67 30,312,156.67
08.010 Estimated Encumbrances June 30 0.00 2,576,883.87 2,576,883.87 0.00 2,576,883.87 2,576,883.87
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